Amount Payable

Rebate

0.00

02/2021-22/21865
15-02-2022 12:09:00

Receipt No. :
Date :

SYSTEMPlace of Payment :

Assessment No. :

Property Tax

Payment Details

Amount Paid (Rs.)

Arrears Current Interest Advance Total

0.00 55056.00 996.00 0.00 56052.00

Amount Paid (in words): Rupees Fifty Six Thousand Fifty Two Only

Rebate / Waiver

0.00

Balance

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Cheque Bounce
Penalty

0.00

0.00

This is a computer generated receipt, signature is not required.

cheque
Cheque No: 748482
Dated: 09-02-2022

STATE BANK OF INDIA,

Payment Mode

[...]

Paid From 01-04-2022 to 31-03-2023Period :

Amount Payable

Rebate

0.00

03/2022-23/24522
21-03-2023 07:10:15

Receipt No. :
Date :

SYSTEMPlace of Payment :

Assessment No. :

Property Tax

Payment Details

Amount Paid (Rs.)

Arrears Current Interest Advance Total

0.00 65918.00 0.00 0.00 65918.00

Amount Paid (in words): Rupees Sixty Five Thousand Nine Hundred Eighteen Only

Rebate / Waiver

7908.00

Balance

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Cheque Bounce
Penalty

0.00

0.00

This is a computer generated receipt, signature is not required.

cheque
Cheque No: 349603
Dated: 21-03-2023

STATE BANK OF INDIA, BADVEL :SBIN0000792

[...]

Paid From 01-04-2023 to 31-03-2024Period :

Amount Payable

Rebate

0.00

03/2023-24/20275
19-03-2024 03:46:30

Receipt No. :
Date :

SYSTEMPlace of Payment :

Assessment No. :

Property Tax

Payment Details

Amount Paid (Rs.)

Arrears Current Interest Advance Total

0.00 75806.00 0.00 0.00 75806.00

Amount Paid (in words): Rupees Seventy Five Thousand Eight Hundred Six Only

Rebate / Waiver

9096.00

Balance

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Cheque Bounce
Penalty

0.00

0.00

This is a computer generated receipt, signature is not required.

cheque
Cheque No: 362139
Dated: 18-03-2024

STATE BANK OF INDIA, IFSC CODE:SBIN0000792